Segmented Cushions
Independently tensioned 150 mm segmented rubber
cushions allow each blade to self-adjust to the
conveyor belt as it wears, ensuring continuous blade-
to-belt contact, even under varying belt tensions and
for a wide range of materials.
Available in Two Blade Options

eliminator®
P-tyPe® Secondary Cleaner
Ordering Information
 Powder Coated P-type® with V-tips
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 PV450 73435
600 PV600 73004
750 PV750 73006
900 PV900 73008
1050 PV1050 73010
1200 PV1200 73012
1400 PV1400 73436
1500 PV1500 73437
1800 PVHD1800 74598
 Stainless Steel P-type® with V-tips
450 PV450-S/S 75323
600 PV600-S/S 75324
750 PV750-S/S 75325
900 PV900-S/S 75326
1050 PV1050-S/S 75327
1200 PV1200-S/S 75328
1400 PV1400-S/S 75329
1500 PV1500-S/S 75330
1800 PVHD1800-S/S a1603
additional sizes up to 3,000 mm available upon request.
Replacement Tips for P-Type®
mm Tips Required